

MAY 20 1996

WATER RESOURCES
WESTERN REGION

CHANGES ON PARCEL NUMBERS AND NAMES

THE ASSESSORS OFFICE CHANGED THE FOLLOWING PARCEL NUMBERS. JUST THE FIRST FOUR OR FIVE NUMBERS OF EACH PARCEL THAT BEGINS WITH THE FOLLOWING:

<u>WAS</u>	<u>NOW</u>
0036	0006
0009	0003
0023	0004
0018	00135
00310	00265

ON PAGE 1 LINE 13 CHANGE NAMES DUANE CHARLES & ILENE SHAFFER TO DAVID W WEAVER PARCEL#16N01W260300

ON PAGE 3 LINE 1 CHANGE PARCEL #16N01W140800 TO #16N01W140801 ALSO CHANGE THE NAMES W DESMARAIS TO BATHOLOMEW S & DEBRA A RUSSO

ON PAGE 3 LINE 3 CHANGE NAMES M CHILDERS TO KENNETH & SHERRY WARD PARCEL #16N01W101900

ON PAGE 3 LINE 5 CHANGE NAMES M CHILDERS TO KENNETH & SHERRY WARD PARCEL #16N01W100001

ON PAGE 3 LINE 6 CHANGE PARCEL #16N01W140901 TO #16N01W140902 CARLOS WEED

ON PAGE 5 LINE 3 CHANGE PARCEL #16N01W145200 TO #16N01W145201 NELLO SR & MARGARET JENKINS

ON PAGE 5 LINE 7 CHANGE NAMES B ALBERS TO NEIL R & LORRINE M WATERMAN PARCEL #001150010010

ON PAGE 5 LINE 10 CHANGE PARCEL #16N01W230600 TO 16N01W233000 R TUCK

ON PAGE 7 LINE 1 CHANGE PARCEL #00360002004A TO 00060002004A AND ALSO D KESLER TO LEEANN KESLER

ON PAGE 7 LINE 2 CHANGE PARCEL #16N01W154800 TO #16N01W154801 L JOHNSON

ON PAGE 7 LINES 11, 12, 13, 14 CHANGE ALL PARCEL NUMBERS THAT START WITH 0036 TO 0006

ON PAGE 8 LINE 1 CHANGE 0036 TO 0006

ON PAGE 8 LINE 3 CHANGE NAMES JOHN KELLEY TO RONALD & SHIRLEY ANDERSON PARCEL #17N01W254950

ON PAGE 8 LINE 13 CHANGE 0036 TO 0006 F TURNER

ON PAGE 8 LINE 14 CHANGE 0036 TO 0006 ALSO CHANGE NAME D KESLER TO LEEANN KESLER

ON PAGE 9 LINES 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 7 CHANGE 0036 TO 0006

MICHAEL A FISK
Adams County Clerk
PO Box 48
Council, ID 83612

IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS, PLEASE CALL ME. I WILL BE GLAD TO
EXPLAIN ANYTHING IF NEEDED.

Sarah J Wilson
SARAH J WILSON
DEPUTY CLERK